CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
GOLF PASSION DOMINGO 21MARZO

Fecha Listado: 20/03/2021
Hora Listado: 12:22:33

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Old Course)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 21/03/2021 CODIGO: CB2321186
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

BLASI TICO, JOSE M+
BAQUES LOPEZ, XAVIER
MARIN AMIEVA, VICENTE
GARCIA VILA, JOSE ANTONIO

MILA RICOMA, JOSEP M2

DEJUAN MORA, XAVIER
JOSE-MARIA ALMENDROS, ALBERT
VIDE BUJAN, JOSEP

AGULLO VIDAL, ALBERTO
LLOBET BARBANY, JOSEP M?
ROEL FERNANDEZ, ASUNCION
TAPIES PUIG, M* MERCE

LAUSIN ORTEGA, PASCUAL
SANCHO ROVIRA, SANDRA
CALPE CARBONELL,MIQUEL

GOMEZ CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO
BOLDU CORTEL, ELVIRA
NUNEZ GOMEZ, PILAR

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

BATLLE BIGAS, MERCE
MARTI BADIA, SISCU
SOLER LIBORI, HECTOR
SOLER CEGARRA, MELCIOR

PRATS SABATER, ALEJANDRO
TELLER RODRIGUEZ, SERGI
LEE CHA,JOSE

LEE MIN, GYUHONG

PLAZA ALCARAZ, JORDI
PEARSON CAMPS, MARTI
PEREZ CARRION, JAVIER
BIARGE DUENAS, VALERIA

VILA PLANAS, JOSE MARIA
HAMMER , ADAM

PARRILLA VELA, ALBERT
HERNANDEZ LARA, FERNANDO

VIGANEGO CLAVEL, CARLOS
MUSTIENES FERRER, JOSE ANTONIO
LLORENS LAJARA, CONRADO

SOLER LOPEZ, FCO.JAVIER



